
7/1/17 TO 6/30/18 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S18DD-00100 R50900

051.58

ACRES 2.31

               
                           
         
                    

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-BEAVERTON
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-BEAVERTON-DOT
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-CITY OF BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2017-18 TAX (Before Discount)

401.70401.70

218.47218.47

6,663.746,663.74

1,813.361,813.36

$9,097.27$9,097.27

3,193.693,193.69

137.24137.24

99.6699.66

1,856.451,856.45

2,166.462,166.46

5,923.755,923.75

0.000.00

469.59469.59

139.27139.27

652.81652.81

928.44928.44

110.69110.69

$15,678.05$15,678.05

3,041.523,041.52

292.60292.60

148.41148.41

101.55101.55

313.64313.64

467.41467.41

440.72440.72

$4,805.85$4,805.85

$29,581.17$29,581.17

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

1,570,340 1,570,340

972,220 972,220

2,542,560 2,542,560

1,408,440 1,408,440

1,615,620 1,615,620

1,071,470 1,071,470

2,687,090 2,687,090

1,450,690 1,450,690

$28,550.47$28,550.47 $29,581.17$29,581.17

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $28,693.73$28,693.73

11/15/17
11/15/17
11/15/17

887.44
394.42

NONE

$28,693.73
$19,326.36

$9,860.39

R50900

SITUS: 3825 SW MURRAY BLVD,

11-15-17
11-15-17
11-15-17

$28,693.73
$19,326.36

$9,860.39

               
                           
         
                    

SITUS: 3825 SW MURRAY BLVD,




